
MAHARASHTM STATE ELETRICITY TMNSMISSION COMPANY I,TD.

EHV O&M DIVISION NANDED

IT'I/IH'TTRANSC*
Man@3hk Sbh ElddkjLy T€ffimisiidi Co Li,

sRM B-TENDER fioTI,cE

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from registered agencies on MSETCL's E-Tendering website.

For further details please visit our website:https://slmetender,mahatransco,inl

Sr.
No.

Tender No. & DescriPtion of Work

1 providing services of ITI certified in Electrical / Wireman trade as fr. Technicians on

outsource basis at various EHV substations & sub-divisions under EHV(O&M) division,

Nanded.
RFxNo.  :7000009132
r. No.: EEIEHV(0&M)/NND/rS/2078-Le lr-04
Estimated Cost : Rs.24,89,543/'

Downloading of Tender documents TenderAvailable at

From Date 13/06/2078,00:00 hrs. to

Date 72/07 /2078,23:59 hrs.

https i//srmetender.mahatransco. irr/

For submission of Tender For Opening ofTender

Last Date of submission:

72/07 /2018 up to 23:59 hrs'

Technical Bid: Date 73/07 /20L8, 11:00 hrs' if possible.

Commercial Bid: Date L4/07 /20'l'8,11:00 hrs. if possible

Contact Person: - The Add. Executive Engineer[O), EHV (0&M) Division, t32 Kl f angamwadi Sub-station

campus, Nanded - 431 605.
Contact No Mob No-8554995125 E-mail ld:-dyee22zt0@mahatr
1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderers have to fill would be available online on aforesaid

website.
2. EMD amount Rs. 24,895/- [Refundable) [Rs. Twenty Four Thousand Eight hundred and Ninty Five

only) [Refundable)& Tender Fees Rs. 500/- plus GST Online only. Bidder can pay through credit card or

by their Axis Bank Account (NEFT/RTGS) transfer. Payment conformation will be done by CO.

3. Tender documents can be downloaded only online from aforesaid website.
4. Eligible Supplier/ agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date'

MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related problems'

5. Scan Copy of EMD & Tender fees receipt [Money Receipt i.e,MR)/Transaction No. should be submitted
online along with Tender supporting documents while bidding in Technical bid, otherwise agency will be
straightway disqualifi ed.
Note: All eligible & interested Supplier are mandated to get enrolled on SRME-Tendering portal

[bttp s : //srmetender.mahatransco. in/)

EffV O&M Division, Nanded.


